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Bus Terminal

Train Station

Bus Terminal

Clyde
Industrial

Kingston
Centre
Kingston
Centre
Park

A.M.

P.M.

6:12

Monday -

6:17 6:32

6:24 6:30 6:45 7:00

6:10
6:40
7:10
8:10
9:15

10:10
11:10

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:15 9:30
9:45 10:00
10:15 10:30
10:23 10:30 10:45 10:59
11:23 11:26 11:40*

6:23  6:30
6:53 7:00
7:23  7:30

6:45
7:15
7:45
8:15
8:23 830 845

9:28 9:30

A.M.

J

PM. 710 723 7:30

l

8:20
9:10

8:17 8:31
8:45 9:.00
9:45 10:00

8:31 832
9:23 9:30

8:10
9:15

7:45  8:00

8:23 8:30 8:42*

Every 30 minutes

Sunday

Every 60 minutes

Clyde
Industrial
Park
Kingston
Centre

Train Station

|

Saturday
6:50
6:17
6:32  6:47
7:00 7:15

6:01
6:30
7:00
7:30

6:10
6:40
710
7:40

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00 915
9:30 945 10:00 10:10
10:00 10:15
10:30 10:45 11:00 11:10
10:59 11:13*

7:15*
745 8:.00 8:10
8:15
845 9:00 9:10

8:31 845 9:00 9:10
9:30  9:45 10:00 10:10
10:30 10:45 11:00 11:10

8:30 8:45 9:00 9:10

9:28 930 9:42*

A Additional trips leave the Bus Terminal hourly from

9:15 a.m. to 8:15 p.m., arriving at Clyde Industrial Park at
9:30 a.m. to 8:30 p.m.
B Additional trips leave Clyde Industrial Park hourly from 9:00
a.m. to 8:00 p.m., arriving at the Bus Terminal at 9:15 a.m.
to 8:15 p.m.

* Service ends here

KINGSTON
TRANSIT

Bus stop locations and schedules are subject to change. Kingston
Transit does not provide service on New Year’s Day, Good Friday or
Christmas Day. Up-to-date service alerts can be found on our website:

KingstonTransit.ca/ServiceAlerts
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http://KingstonTransit.ca
https://twitter.com/kingstontransit
https://www.facebook.com/kingstontransit/
http://KingstonTransit.ca/ServiceAlerts

